RFQ027063 Splunk Software

Vendor account
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Blue Apple Technology
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Status

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received

Total
amount

111,133.66
48,376.00
14,099.70
30,638.70
12,900.51

5,118.75

147,040.00
61,010.00
20,377.00
42,506.00
17,897.00

5,250.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

225,130.86
120,251.40
40,086.00
41,889.87
17,637.84
5,265.75

138,430.99
59,840.14
19,946.72
37,898.76
15,957.37

4,788.00
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0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received

488,750.00
80,000.00
130,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
78,750.00



Product name Qty Unit Unit price

0.00
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day 2.00 EA 24,188.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual 2.00 EA 7,049.85
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise 1.00 EA 30,638.70
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success 1.00 EA 12,900.51
Splunk Training Unit — Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct 525.00 EA 9.75
0.00
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day 2.00 EA 30,505.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual 2.00 EA 10,188.50
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise 1.00 EA 42,506.00
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success 1.00 EA 17,897.00
Splunk Training Unit — Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct 525.00 EA 10.00
0.00
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day 2.00 EA 0.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual 2.00 EA 0.00
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise 1.00 EA 0.00
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success 1.00 EA 0.00
Splunk Training Unit — Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct 525.00 EA 0.00
0.00
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day 2.00 EA 60,125.70
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual 2.00 EA 20,043.00
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise 1.00 EA 41,889.87
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success 1.00 EA 17,637.84
Splunk Training Unit — Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct 525.00 EA 10.03
0.00
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day 2.00 EA 29,920.07
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual 2.00 EA 9,973.36
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise 1.00 EA 37,898.76
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success 1.00 EA 15,957.37

Splunk Training Unit — Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct 525.00 EA 9.12



0.00

Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day 2.00 EA
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual 2.00 EA
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise 1.00 EA
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success 1.00 EA

Splunk Training Unit — Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct 525.00 EA

40,000.00
65,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
150.00



Line discounts Total discount Comment Deviation in days Lead time in days

0.00 0.00 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0.00 0.00 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0.00 0.00 6
6 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0.00 0.00 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0.00 0.00
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Total net
amount in
transaction

currency

Unit price in

transaction

Procurement category Currency currency

usD 111,133.66
Software maintenance and su usD 24,188.00 48,376.00
Software maintenance and su usD 7,049.85 14,099.70
Software maintenance and su usD 30,638.70 30,638.70
Software maintenance and su uUsD 12,900.51 12,900.51
Software usD 9.75 5,118.75

usD 147,040.00
Software maintenance and su usD 30,505.00 61,010.00
Software maintenance and su usD 10,188.50 20,377.00
Software maintenance and su usD 42,506.00 42,506.00
Software maintenance and su usD 17,897.00 17,897.00
Software usD 10.00 5,250.00

usD 0.00
Software maintenance and su usD 0.00000 0.00
Software maintenance and su usD 0.00000 0.00
Software maintenance and su usD 0.00000 0.00
Software maintenance and su usD 0.00000 0.00
Software usD 0.00 0.00

usD 225,130.86
Software maintenance and su usD 60,125.70 120,251.40
Software maintenance and su usD 20,043.00 40,086.00
Software maintenance and su usD 41,889.87 41,889.87
Software maintenance and su usD 17,637.84 17,637.84
Software usb 10.03 5,265.75

usD 138,430.99
Software maintenance and su usb 29,920.07000 59,840.14
Software maintenance and su usD 9,973.36000 19,946.72
Software maintenance and su usD 37,898.76000 37,898.76
Software maintenance and su usD 15,957.37000 15,957.37
Software usb 9.12000 4,788.00



Software maintenance and su
Software maintenance and su
Software maintenance and su
Software maintenance and su
Software

usbD
usD
usbD
usD
usD
usD

40,000.00000
65,000.00000
100,000.00000
100,000.00000
150.00000

488,750.00
80,000.00
130,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
78,750.00



