RFQ027063 Splunk Software

				Total		
Vendor account	Туре	Line	Status	amount		
Blue Apple Technology						
001102	Header	0	Created	111,133.66		
001102	Line	10	Received	48,376.00		
001102	Line	20	Received	14,099.70		
001102	Line	30	Received	30,638.70		
001102	Line	40	Received	12,900.51		
001102	Line	50	Received	5,118.75		
American Business	<u>Solutions</u>					
021988	Header	0	Created	147,040.00		
021988	Line	10	Received	61,010.00		
021988	Line	20	Received	20,377.00		
021988	Line	30	Received	42,506.00		
021988	Line	40	Received	17,897.00		
021988	Line	50	Received	5,250.00		
<u>vPrime Tech</u>						
035714	Header	0	Created	0.00		
035714	Line	10	Received	0.00		
035714	Line	20	Received	0.00		
035714	Line	30	Received	0.00		
035714	Line	40	Received	0.00		
035714	Line	50	Received	0.00		
Kambrian Corporat	<u>ion</u>					
043860	Header	0	Created	225,130.86		
043860	Line	10	Received	120,251.40		
043860	Line	20	Received	40,086.00		
043860	Line	30	Received	41,889.87		
043860	Line	40	Received	17,637.84		
043860	Line	50	Received	5,265.75		
Brown Enterprise S	<u>olutions</u>					
010668	Header	0	Created	138,430.99		
010668	Line	10	Received	59,840.14		
010668	Line	20	Received	19,946.72		
010668	Line	30	Received	37,898.76		
010668	Line	40	Received	15,957.37		
010668	Line		Received	4,788.00		

048482	Header	0 Created	488,750.00
048482	Line	10 Received	80,000.00
048482	Line	20 Received	130,000.00
048482	Line	30 Received	100,000.00
048482	Line	40 Received	100,000.00
048482	Line	50 Received	78,750.00

Product name	Qty	Unit	Unit price
Calvaly Fatourgies 100 CB/day	0.00		24 400 00
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day	2.00		24,188.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual	2.00		7,049.85
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise	1.00		30,638.70
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success	1.00		12,900.51
Splunk Training Unit – Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct	525.00	EA	9.75
	0.00		
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day	2.00	EA	30,505.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual	2.00		10,188.50
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise	1.00		42,506.00
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success	1.00		17,897.00
Splunk Training Unit – Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct	525.00	EA	10.00
	0.00		
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day	2.00	EA	0.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual	2.00	EA	0.00
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise	1.00	EA	0.00
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success	1.00	EA	0.00
Splunk Training Unit – Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct	525.00	EA	0.00
	0.00		
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day	2.00	EA	60,125.70
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual	2.00	EA	20,043.00
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise	1.00	EA	41,889.87
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success	1.00	EA	17,637.84
Splunk Training Unit – Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct	525.00	EA	10.03
	0.00		
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day	2.00	EA	29,920.07
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual	2.00	EA	9,973.36
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise	1.00	EA	37,898.76
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success	1.00	EA	15,957.37
Splunk Training Unit – Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct	525.00	EA	9.12

	0.00	
Splunk Enterprise 100 GB/day	2.00 EA	40,000.00
Splunk App for Enterprise Security Annual	2.00 EA	65,000.00
Splunk Enterprise Annual+Enterprise	1.00 EA	100,000.00
Splunk Enterprise Security - Term License w/Standard Success	1.00 EA	100,000.00
Splunk Training Unit – Self-paced paid eLearning or Instruct	525.00 EA	150.00

Line discounts	Total discount	Comment	Deviation in days	Lead time in days
0.00	0.00		0	
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
0.00	0.00		0	
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
0.00	0.00		6	
			6	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
0.00	0.00		2	
0.00	0.00		0	^
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
				-
0.00	0.00		0	
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			0	0
			U	U

0.00	0.00	0		
		0	0	
		0	0	
		0	0	
		0	0	
		0	0	

		Unit price in transaction	Total net amount in transaction
Procurement category	Currency	currency	currency
Trocurement category	Currency	currency	currency
	USD		111,133.66
Software maintenance and su	USD	24,188.00	48,376.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	7,049.85	14,099.70
Software maintenance and su	USD	30,638.70	30,638.70
Software maintenance and su	USD	12,900.51	12,900.51
Software	USD	9.75	5,118.75
			,
	USD		147,040.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	30,505.00	61,010.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	10,188.50	20,377.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	42,506.00	42,506.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	17,897.00	17,897.00
Software	USD	10.00	5,250.00
	USD		0.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	0.00000	0.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	0.00000	0.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	0.00000	0.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	0.00000	0.00
Software	USD	0.00	0.00
	USD		225,130.86
Software maintenance and su	USD	60,125.70	120,251.40
Software maintenance and su	USD	20,043.00	40,086.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	41,889.87	41,889.87
Software maintenance and su	USD	17,637.84	17,637.84
Software	USD	10.03	5,265.75
	LICD		120 120 00
Coftware registered as 1	USD	20.020.07000	138,430.99
Software maintenance and su	USD	29,920.07000	59,840.14
Software maintenance and su	USD	9,973.36000	19,946.72
Software maintenance and su	USD	37,898.76000	37,898.76
Software maintenance and su	USD	15,957.37000	15,957.37
Software	USD	9.12000	4,788.00

	USD		488,750.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	40,000.00000	80,000.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	65,000.00000	130,000.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	100,000.00000	100,000.00
Software maintenance and su	USD	100,000.00000	100,000.00
Software	USD	150.00000	78,750.00